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Bambini

weibl. Bambini
1. 104 Burkhardt, Eda 2019 w TuS Gottmadingen 1:52,9
2. 105 Christ, Lea-Sophie 2019 w TV Engen 1:58,7
3. 110 Haltmeier, Kaja 2019 w LG Radolfzell 2:16,2
4. 111 Hennemann, Frida 2020 w LG Radolfzell 2:18,4
5. 115 Leitner, Ellen 2019 w TuS Gottmadingen 2:19,1
6. 101 Albrecht, Opals 2020 w 2:22,7
7. 107 De Martin, Lou 2019 w TuS Gottmadingen 2:25,0
8. 113 Hoyer, Frida 2020 w TSV Bodman 2:40,6
9. 112 Hildebold, Lina 2020 w Endorphinos Überlingen 3:27,1

männl. Bambini
1. 504 Henke, Lio 2019 m Kraus Maschinenbau 1:55,0
2. 103 Bressem, Elias 2019 m TV Engen 2:02,3
3. 109 Gantert, Hannes 2019 m 2:06,1
4. 119 Otto, Till 2019 m TV Engen 2:07,0
5. 502 Kuhn, Noah 2020 m TuS Meersburg 2:12,9
6. 116 Martin, Theo 2019 m TG Stockach 2:14,7
7. 120 Schubert, Julius 2020 m TV Rielasingen 2:17,7
8. 108 Dold, Phil 2020 m TSV Bodman 2:20,0
9. 102 Bonitz, Louis 2019 m TV Konstanz 2:21,0
10. 122 Ulbrich, Jakob 2019 m LG Radolfzell 2:21,2
11. 118 Nägele, Samuel 2019 m TuS Gottmadingen 2:21,9
12. 507 Albertus, Loui 2019 m SV Reichenau 2:25,3
13. 519 Stark, Oskar 2020 m Velo Club Singen 2:26,5
14. 114 Krebs, Rafael 2020 m TG Stockach 2:40,2
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Schüler*innen U10,U12

w. Kinder U10
1. 196 Ruß, Luisa 2017 w StTV Singen 03:47,4
2. 197 Ruß, Yara 2017 w TV Konstanz 03:50,9
3. 208 Straub, Isabell 2017 w LG Radolfzell 03:52,3
4. 136 Cerkezovic, Mila 2017 w TV Konstanz 04:13,4
5. 221 Wissmann, Marie 2017 w TuS Meersburg 04:15,8
6. 215 Weber, Lena 2017 w TV Konstanz 04:17,7
7. 132 Buchty, Jana 2018 w TG Stockach 04:18,5
8. 176 Lohbeck, Linnea 2017 w TuS Iznang 04:24,5
9. 182 Mauch, Lea 2017 w LT Unterkirnach 04:35,4
10. 185 Moser, Mia 2018 w TV 05 Fridingen 04:36,0
11. 177 Maier, Alma 2018 w LG Radolfzell 04:36,6
12. 505 Ehrhardt, Lola 2018 w Kraus Maschinenbau 04:40,0
13. 513 Albrecht, Luise 2018 w Endorphinos Überlingen 04:41,2
14. 202 Schubert, Luise 2017 w TV Rielasingen 04:48,7
15. 211 Uhrenbacher, Flora 2018 w LG Radolfzell 04:54,0
16. 203 Schwab, Annika 2018 w TuS Gottmadingen 04:54,7

17. 141 Dehner, Marie 2018 w TG Stockach 04:56,2
18. 158 Harnacke, Kira 2017 w StTV Singen 05:02,4

w. Kinder U12
1. 212 Vogler, Sina 2015 w Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 03:25,4
2. 224 Zipfel, Linda 2015 w TuS Iznang 03:36,9
3. 153 Garibovic, Adna 2015 w TG Stockach 03:42,3
4. 151 Fritschi, Lia 2015 w LV Donaueschingen 03:43,2
5. 222 Zimmermann, Jule 2016 w LG Radolfzell 03:45,0
6. 160 Henke, Frida 2016 w Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 03:45,8
7. 172 Kuhn, Fatou 2016 w TuS Meersburg 03:46,8
8. 150 Foos, Sofie 2016 w LG Radolfzell 03:48,1
9. 162 Hörtner, Emma 2015 w TuS Meersburg 03:48,7
10. 214 Wangerin, Lina 2016 w TV Engen 03:48,9
11. 171 Krebs, Nora 2016 w TG Stockach 03:53,8
12. 137 Christ, Lara 2016 w TV Engen 03:55,1
13. 126 Balduani, Luana 2016 w TV Engen 03:55,5
14. 140 Dehner, Elisa 2015 w TG Stockach 03:58,9
15. 169 Kluge, Marie 2016 w LG Radolfzell 04:01,7
16. 143 Ehrhardt, Liara 2016 w Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 04:07,1
17. 142 Ebert, Franziska 2015 w TuS Gottmadingen 04:12,3
18. 163 Hosti, Selina 2016 w 04:13,7
19. 200 Schlennstedt, Mia 2016 w Mühlheim an der Donau 04:16,0
20. 135 Bühring, Emma 2016 w LG Radolfzell 04:17,3
21. 220 Wintermantel, Sophia 2016 w LG Radolfzell 04:17,8
22. 191 Petrou, Ariadni 2015 w TV Konstanz 04:18,8
23. 149 Esat, Derin 2015 w TV Konstanz 04:20,6
24. 166 Kania, Jule 2016 w StTV Singen 04:21,3
25. 503 Schmid, Lia 2015 w SV Nellenburg 04:22,3
26. 190 Pavlizkij, Alina 2015 w LG Radolfzell 04:30,6
27. 134 Buder, Luisa 2015 w TSV Bodman 04:46,7
28. 146 Endter, Lara 2015 w TuS Iznang 05:05,4
29. 514 Renner, Selina 2015 w SV Nellenburg 05:17,1
30. 147 Engel, Anna 2015 w TG Stockach 05:36,3
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m. Kinder U10
1. 170 Krebs, Nevio 2018 m TG Stockach 03:31,9
2. 198 Salzmann, Mattis 2017 m LG Radolfzell 03:35,8
3. 217 Weprich, Franz 2017 m LG Radolfzell 03:50,0
4. 205 Starck, Anton 2017 m VC Singen 03:51,5
5. 186 Moser, Paul 2017 m TV Konstanz 03:56,8
6. 165 Kammer, Arian 2017 m StTV Singen 03:57,5
7. 223 Zimmermann, Leo 2018 m LG Radolfzell 03:58,1
8. 180 Markgraf, Thorben 2017 m TuS Meersburg 03:59,4
9. 199 Saraev, Danil 2017 m StTV Singen 04:04,3
10. 178 Margraf, Johannes 2018 m LG Radolfzell 04:06,6
11. 192 Petrou, Iason Ilias 2017 m TV Konstanz 04:10,3
12. 183 Metzler, Georg 2017 m StTV Singen 04:11,6

13. 210 Tetzner, Finn 2017 m TSV Bodman 04:12,6
14. 213 Vondeberg, Yann 2017 m LG Radolfzell 04:17,5
15. 139 Daferner, Jonah 2017 m TG Stockach 04:18,8
16. 193 Pfau, Johannes 2017 m TV Allmansdorf 04:22,3
17. 133 Buder, Emil 2017 m TSV Bodman 04:22,8
18. 148 Engel, Tim 2017 m TG Stockach 04:26,0
19. 155 Gezzar, Jonah 2018 m TV Konstanz 04:27,1
20. 152 Gantert, Henry 2017 m TV Engen 04:46,5
21. 175 Loguercio, Loris 2017 m TuS Gottmadingen 05:57,9

m. Kinder U12
1. 184 Meyer, Jonas 2015 m 03:13,7
2. 130 Bressem, Niklas 2015 m TV Engen 03:27,9
3. 207 Straub, Alexander 2015 m LG Radolfzell 03:29,7
4. 187 Müller, Henry 2016 m ASC Konstanz 03:30,2
5. 204 Schwarz, Noah 2015 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 03:32,8
6. 127 Beck, Frederick 2015 m LG Radolfzell 03:35,7
7. 181 Martin, Paul 2015 m TG Stockach 03:38,1
8. 144 Elmer, Liam 2016 m TV Konstanz 03:45,4
9. 129 Bonitz, Til 2015 m TV Konstanz 03:46,4
10. 125 Bach, Ilay 2016 m TV Engen 03:46,8
11. 123 Alexe, Matei 2015 m TV Konstanz 03:53,6
12. 508 Schön, Theo 2016 m 03:55,5
13. 131 Buchorn, Ilja 2016 m StTV Singen 03:56,0
14. 179 Margraf, Leo 2016 m LG Radolfzell 03:56,6
15. 164 Hoyer, Karl 2016 m TSV Bodman 04:00,3
16. 174 Lindenmayer, Theo 2016 m TSV Bodman 04:01,3
17. 219 Wieloch, Benjamin 2016 m LG Radolfzell 04:11,2
18. 138 Cicek, Theodor 2015 m TuS Gottmadingen 04:46,6
19. 157 Haradini, Lirion 2015 m TV Engen 04:47,1
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Jugend U14,U16

w. Jugend U14
1. 273 Zimmermann, Maya 2014 w LG Radolfzell 08:15,4
2. 230 Fenner, Amely 2014 w LG Radolfzell 08:25,9
3. 240 Latacz, Emilie 2014 w StTV Singen 08:39,3
4. 255 Rölli, Hanna 2014 w LG Radolfzell 08:39,8
5. 256 Ruß, Hannah 2014 w StTV Singen 09:04,1
6. 259 Schaller, Karlotta 2014 w StTV Singen 09:15,3
7. 271 Wölfle, Anne 2013 w StTV Singen 09:38,0
8. 227 Chen, Yamina 2014 w LG Radolfzell 09:40,0
9. 261 Schildmann, Hannah 2014 w TuS Iznang 09:40,8
10. 263 Specht, Anina 2014 w TG Stockach 10:06,5
11. 264 Steenhoek, Amelie 2014 w SV-Nellenburg 14:02,0

w. Jugend U16
1. 244 Maier, Marie Kristina 2012 w TV Engen 07:36,3
2. 250 Niemann, Esther 2011 w PTSV Konstanz 08:00,2

3. 254 Reuter, Marie 2012 w ASC Konstanz 08:17,0
4. 236 Kampffmeyer, Lea 2012 w TV Engen 08:27,1
5. 239 Kuberczyk, Eva 2012 w ASC Konstanz 09:21,1
6. 241 Lattner, Mia 2012 w StTV Singen 09:37,2
7. 251 Philipp, Emma 2011 w StTV Singen 09:39,5

m. Jugend U14
1. 226 Bressem, Lukas 2014 m TV Engen 07:37,0
2. 242 Lehmann, Constantin 2014 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 08:20,3
3. 268 Wahl, Max 2014 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 08:23,7
4. 249 Nestel, Luca 2013 m StTV Singen 08:26,6
5. 225 Bonchev, Daniel 2013 m PTSV Konstanz 08:28,4
6. 238 Klaucke, Jonathan 2013 m LV Donaueschingen / LG Baar 08:41,3
7. 252 Philipp, Luis 2014 m StTV Singen 08:42,8
8. 231 Grund, Johannes 2014 m StTV Singen 08:58,3
9. 228 Dehner, Ben 2013 m TG Stockach 09:14,6
10. 232 Harnacke, Jakob 2014 m StTV Singen 09:52,0
11. 253 Pollini, Jonathan 2014 m TuS Gottmadingen 10:05,8
12. 246 Mauch, Samuel 2014 m LT Unterkirnach 10:16,1

m. Jugend U16
1. 267 Vogt, Jona 2011 m TV 05 Fridingen 06:56,4
2. 262 Schutzbach, Paul 2011 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 07:33,5
3. 247 Meyer, Fabian 2012 m 07:52,4
4. 260 Scherer, Julius 2011 m TSV Bodman 07:55,0
5. 265 Strittmatter, Jan 2012 m LG Radolfzell 07:55,4
6. 235 Jäger, Jonas 2011 m StTV Singen 08:03,7
7. 237 Kiefer, Henri 2012 m LG Radolfzell 08:08,7
8. 234 Hosti, Julian 2012 m 08:36,0
9. 248 Müller, Arthur 2012 m ASC Konstanz 08:49,9
10. 245 Mauch, Noah 2012 m LT Unterkirnach 10:22,6
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Kurzstrecke m/w Wertung

w
1. 430 Polito, Sara 2007 w. Jugend U20 LG Hohenfels 14:11,2
2. 417 Banka, Linea 2009 w. Jugend U18 ASC Konstanz 14:58,2
3. 434 Scharmann, Marie 2009 w. Jugend U18 15:16,8
4. 443 Küppers, Marla 2009 w. Jugend U18 LG Radolfzell 18:10,1
5. 436 Staiger, Yola 2010 w. Jugend U18 TV Konstanz 19:42,3
6. 426 Maier, Ilka 1979 Frauen Kurzstr. TSV Bodman 20:03,3
7. 433 Ruß, Sarah 1985 Frauen Kurzstr. StTV Singen 22:00,8

m
1. 440 Zahn, Florian 2005 Männer Kurzstr. TV Konstanz 12:39,4
2. 421 Fenner, Timothy 2010 m. Jugend U18 LG Radolfzell 13:04,8
3. 429 Petzold, Tim 2009 m. Jugend U18 LG Radolfzell 13:14,2
4. 419 Dayal, Jakob 2009 m. Jugend U18 LG Radolfzell 13:16,9
5. 425 Lauble, Luis 2008 m. Jugend U20 TV Konstanz 13:21,4
6. 438 Vorwieger, Ruben 2008 m. Jugend U20 ASC Konstanz 13:21,9
7. 437 Stotz, Sebastian 2006 Männer Kurzstr. TuS Lörrach-Stetten 13:29,6
8. 431 Rimmele, Tim 2004 Männer Kurzstr. TuS Steißlingen 13:30,8
9. 424 Kneis, Pascal 1990 Männer Kurzstr. TV Konstanz 13:36,1
10. 442 Vrijdaghs, Silas 2008 m. Jugend U20 TV Konstanz 14:00,1
11. 441 Vogt, Jona 2011 m. Jugend U18 TV 05 Fridingen 14:21,0
12. 432 Rölli, Luca 2010 m. Jugend U18 LG Radolfzell 14:39,4
13. 439 Wick, Benno 2010 m. Jugend U18 LG Radolfzell 15:07,4
14. 428 Nestel, Tobias 1985 Männer Kurzstr. StTV Singen 15:14,7
15. 435 Scholze, Max 2012 m. Jugend U18 TG Stockach 15:34,8
16. 423 Hermes, Henrik Karl 2009 m. Jugend U18 PTSV Konstanz 16:01,5
17. 444 Scholze, Janis 2009 m. Jugend U18 TG Stockach 18:07,1
18. 445 Böhler, Joachim 1980 Männer Kurzstr. SV Reichenau 18:51,4
19. 418 Dabrowski, Lars 1992 Männer Kurzstr. StTV Singen 19:17,1
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Kurzstrecke Altersklassen
w. Jugend U18

1. 417 Banka, Linea 2009 w ASC Konstanz 14:58,2
2. 434 Scharmann, Marie 2009 w 15:16,8
3. 443 Küppers, Marla 2009 w LG Radolfzell 18:10,1
4. 436 Staiger, Yola 2010 w TV Konstanz 19:42,3

w. Jugend U20
1. 430 Polito, Sara 2007 w LG Hohenfels 14:11,2

Frauen Kurzstr.
1. 426 Maier, Ilka 1979 w TSV Bodman 20:03,3
2. 433 Ruß, Sarah 1985 w StTV Singen 22:00,8

m. Jugend U18
1. 421 Fenner, Timothy 2010 m LG Radolfzell 13:04,8
2. 429 Petzold, Tim 2009 m LG Radolfzell 13:14,2

3. 419 Dayal, Jakob 2009 m LG Radolfzell 13:16,9
4. 441 Vogt, Jona 2011 m TV 05 Fridingen 14:21,0
5. 432 Rölli, Luca 2010 m LG Radolfzell 14:39,4
6. 439 Wick, Benno 2010 m LG Radolfzell 15:07,4
7. 435 Scholze, Max 2012 m TG Stockach 15:34,8
8. 423 Hermes, Henrik Karl 2009 m PTSV Konstanz 16:01,5
9. 444 Scholze, Janis 2009 m TG Stockach 18:07,1

m. Jugend U20
1. 425 Lauble, Luis 2008 m TV Konstanz 13:21,4
2. 438 Vorwieger, Ruben 2008 m ASC Konstanz 13:21,9
3. 442 Vrijdaghs, Silas 2008 m TV Konstanz 14:00,1

Männer Kurzstr.
1. 440 Zahn, Florian 2005 m TV Konstanz 12:39,4
2. 437 Stotz, Sebastian 2006 m TuS Lörrach-Stetten 13:29,6
3. 431 Rimmele, Tim 2004 m TuS Steißlingen 13:30,8
4. 424 Kneis, Pascal 1990 m TV Konstanz 13:36,1
5. 428 Nestel, Tobias 1985 m StTV Singen 15:14,7
6. 445 Böhler, Joachim 1980 m SV Reichenau 18:51,4
7. 418 Dabrowski, Lars 1992 m StTV Singen 19:17,1
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Hauptlauf m/w Gesamtwertung

w
1. 37 Gertis, Michaela 1994 W30 LG Hohenfels 28:06,9
2. 329 Wintersig, Christin 1998 Frauen ASC Konstanz 29:05,9
3. 88 Nill, Lotta 2002 Frauen ASC Konstanz 29:57,2
4. 29 Ettlin, Julia 1992 W30 LT Unterkirnach 30:17,1
5. 92 Polito, Evi 1976 W50 LG Hohenfels 31:41,8
6. 323 Weidmann, Julia 1993 W30 32:46,1
7. 518 Maier, Hannah 1989 W35 32:48,2
8. 91 Paul, Pauline 2002 Frauen ASC Konstanz 33:10,4
9. 531 Nissen, Mieke 2003 Frauen ASC Konstanz 34:14,2
10. 526 Dosch, Mara 2000 Frauen 34:22,2
11. 523 Zumkehr, Carla 2001 Frauen 34:24,2
12. 100 Reutemann, Jule 2003 Frauen ASC Konstanz 34:49,1
13. 96 Queyreau, Silke 1978 W45 LG Hohenfels 34:51,2
14. 292 Schröder, Julia 1991 W35 WhatsApp Runners Schaffhausen 35:19,0
15. 328 Wick, Dagmar 1975 W50 LT Radolfzell 36:21,4
16. 310 Vochazer, Jutta 1970 W55 TSV Wald 36:35,4
17. 99 Renna, Gabriela 1977 W45 TSV Bodman 37:27,7
18. 71 Kovalova-Müller, Alice 1985 W40 37:49,5
19. 13 Bohuschke, Martina 1965 W60 LG Radolfzell 37:53,2
20. 333 Zur Horst, Dorothee 1986 W40 38:45,0
21. 70 Konradt, Larysa 1970 W55 LG Hohenfels 39:06,4
22. 287 Scheuing, Sofie 1995 W30 39:22,5
23. 59 Ilie, Anca 1978 W45  Moos 40:53,5
24. 50 Hestermann, Elena 1992 W30 40:54,0
25. 51 Hildebold, Julia 1987 W35 Endorphinos Überlingen 41:21,9
26. 49 Hess, Emi 1970 W55 MYOREFLEXTHERAPIE HESS 41:52,5
27. 279 Robles Pidiache, Yaury 2007 Frauen TV Konstanz 42:43,9
28. 79 Mauch, Astrid 1985 W40 LT Unterkirnach 44:49,4
29. 533 Hagemeister, Leonie 1988 W35 45:05,1
30. 25 Domanski-Porwol, 1973 W50 47:42,1

m
1. 315 Völkle, Luca 1994 M30 TV Konstanz 24:01,0
2. 295 Sowieja, Dominik 1991 M35 TSG 1845 Heilbronn 24:05,9
3. 294 Snehotta, Paul 1990 M35 TV Konstanz 24:34,0
4. 82 Mayer, Mike 2007 Männer ASC Konstanz 25:47,4
5. 75 Lohfink, Thomas 2001 Männer TV Konstanz 25:53,6
6. 53 Hoffmann, Erik 2002 Männer ASC Konstanz 25:56,5
7. 306 Treiber, Tobias 1996 M30 ASC Konstanz 26:03,5
8. 41 Greiß, Fabian 1985 M40 ASC Konstanz 27:00,9
9. 89 Noack, Matthias 1980 M45 27:14,8
10. 22 Distler, Jorgo 2005 Männer SSV Forchheim 27:17,9
11. 326 Werner, Lars 1991 M35 ASC Konstanz 27:19,9
12. 10 Beisel, Tobias 1991 M35 ASC Konstanz 27:21,8
13. 64 Karge, Marius 1994 M30 ASC Konstanz 27:34,1
14. 520 Klüppel, Valentin 1999 Männer Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 27:36,9

15. 506 Henke, Stefan 1981 M45 Kraus Maschinenbau 27:39,3
16. 32 Flöhrmann, Louis 1997 Männer ASC Konstanz 27:51,7
17. 276 Ries, Patrick 1988 M35 Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 27:52,4
18. 284 Sättele, Marco 1997 Männer SV Reichenau 27:54,5
19. 288 Schoch, Linus 2002 Männer ASC Konstanz 27:55,9
20. 81 Maurer, Sergej 1981 M45 StTV Singen 28:03,0
21. 52 Hoch, Mike 2002 Männer LG Hohenfels 28:04,5
22. 322 Weich, Christian 1990 M35 ASC Konstanz 28:26,1
23. 501 Markgraf, Sebastian 1983 M40 28:29,7
24. 313 Vogelmann, Peter 1985 M40 ASC Konstanz 28:33,2
25. 97 Ranzenigo, Damiano 1993 M30 ASC Konstanz 28:47,5
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26. 46 Hasch, Jonas 1988 M35 Die Schlappesammler 28:55,7
27. 54 Hoffmann, Patrick 1995 M30 Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 28:59,7
28. 24 Dolowschiak, Tamas 1983 M40 29:16,4
29. 528 Dosch, Henri 2004 Männer 29:22,6
30. 527 Heid, Peter 1992 M30 29:24,5
31. 77 Maier, Sascha 1974 M50 TSV Bodman 29:27,2
32. 283 Saad, Yanis 1992 M30 Siebenzwerge 29:30,9
33. 17 Buchty, Andreas 1979 M45 TG Stockach 29:36,3
34. 296 Starck, Felix 1988 M35 VC Singen 29:38,5
35. 98 Reichl, Patrick 1993 M30 Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 29:48,0
36. 275 Rieple, Jeremias 1996 M30 29:49,1
37. 94 Pollakis, Emmanuel 1984 M40 SV Diehl Bodenseewerk e.V. 29:54,6
38. 47 Heidegger, Tonio 1982 M40 ASC Konstanz 29:57,7
39. 298 Stöß, Jürgen 1966 M60 ASC Konstanz 30:05,7
40. 529 Walker, Ingo 1972 M50 30:14,9
41. 35 Garni, Sascha 1997 Männer 30:19,4
42. 56 Holzapfel, Oskar 2000 Männer Siebenzwerge 30:22,9
43. 18 Bücker, Jürgen 1970 M55 SV Reichenau 30:25,6
44. 320 Walker, Mats 2008 Männer PTSV Konstanz 30:28,7
45. 331 Wunderlich, Thomas 1997 Männer 30:35,6
46. 66 Kiefer, Simon 1987 M35 ASC Konstanz 30:37,1
47. 55 Holz, Tobias 1977 M45 LT Radolfzell 30:40,7
48. 73 Lauble, Manuel 1985 M40 30:41,2
49. 36 Gern, Ludger 1970 M55 Campinghof Salem 30:43,1
50. 67 Kiock, Michael 1990 M35 LT Unterkirnach 30:45,5
51. 90 Okle, Stephan 1987 M35 ASC Konstanz 30:49,4
52. 95 Queyreau, Guido 1975 M50 LG Hohenfels 30:54,9
53. 76 M., Alexander 1998 Männer Siebenzwerge 31:07,0
54. 510 Wolf, Dirk 1971 M55 LT Seeend 31:20,2
55. 33 Friedrichsen, Tobias 1997 Männer TV Konstanz 31:37,7
56. 58 Hugelmann, Jan 1993 M30 SV Reichenau 31:51,7
57. 536 J., Jonas 1997 Männer Siebenzwerge 31:52,5
58. 524 Boos, Maximilian 2001 Männer 31:59,6
59. 290 Scholze, Sebastian 1986 M40 TG Stockach 32:19,3
60. 301 Strittmatter, Michael 1972 M50 LG Radolfzell 32:27,6
61. 305 Tortella, Lorenzo 1995 M30 32:28,0
62. 330 Wintersig, Markus 1965 M60 SV Reichenau 32:29,5

63. 62 Kanz, Julian 1991 M35 SV Diehl 32:33,6
64. 517 Creazzi, Luigi 1977 M45 Endorphinos Überlingen 32:34,7
65. 61 Kampffmeyer, Wolfram 1982 M40 TV Engen 32:59,5
66. 93 Polito, Ralf 1975 M50 LG Hohenfels 33:18,3
67. 23 Dold, Harald 1966 M60 Spvgg Buchenbach 33:19,5
68. 16 Buchelt, Sebastian 1992 M30 Budo Circle Konstanz e.V. 33:26,7
69. 309 Vetter, Jürgen 1963 M60 Salem 33:28,5
70. 516 Weissgerber, Patrik 1970 M55 SV Reichenau 33:30,7
71. 274 Rick, Michael 1989 M35 SV Reichenau 33:43,6
72. 311 Vogel, Didi 1968 M55 33:46,3
73. 44 Grube, Norbert 1969 M55 33:47,3
74. 5 Banka, Tobias 1972 M50 ASC Konstanz 34:01,0
75. 69 Kolberg, Nils 1968 M55 Endorphinos Überlingen 34:05,5
76. 509 Reuter, Marc 1978 M45 34:07,3
77. 521 Jakob, Moritz 1994 M30 34:12,2
78. 78 Mangold, Jürgen 1973 M50 Bilharzschule Sigmaringen 34:19,5
79. 80 Mauch, Sebastian 1989 M35 LT Unterkirnach 34:25,4
80. 39 Göb, Marc Philipp 1989 M35 LT Unterkirnach 34:30,5
81. 530 Halder, Manuel 1997 Männer 34:37,0
82. 282 S., Paul 2005 Männer Siebenzwerge 34:38,5
83. 38 Glomb, Maximilian 1991 M35 34:42,3
84. 85 Müller, Manuel 1985 M40 34:45,6
85. 522 Scheuing, Noah 1998 Männer 34:55,0
86. 327 Wetzel, Anselm 1971 M55 35:17,5
87. 515 Piechowki, Daniel 1976 M50 35:20,1
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88. 68 Kohler, Andreas 1956 M70 LG Radolfzell 35:34,3
89. 31 Fischer, Mario 1977 M45 SiebenZwerge Abt Running 35:36,0
90. 8 Bayha, Christian 1980 M45 LG Radolfzell 35:55,7
91. 86 Müller, Patrick 1968 M55 36:12,7
92. 525 Fischer, Julian 1978 M45 TG Stockach 36:13,5
93. 534 Popp, Sven 1991 M35 Siebenzwerge 36:36,0
94. 289 Schock, Manuel 1993 M30 36:46,9
95. 319 Waldschütz, Andreas 1958 M65 TSV Mühlhofen 37:05,5
96. 535 Tuncer, Tuncay 1974 M50 Endorphinos Überlingen 37:41,6
97. 26 Eberding, Wolfgang 1968 M55 ASC Konstanz 37:52,8
98. 302 T., Elias 2003 Männer Siebenzwerge 37:53,6
99. 48 Heinbach, Götz 1972 M50 TuS Iznang 37:54,8
100. 2 Angrik, Jörg 1971 M55 Linzgau Runner 38:01,4
101. 332 Wunsch, Jonas 1999 Männer 38:13,4
102. 30 Fischer, Magnan 1999 Männer 38:15,3
103. 317 W., Luca 2005 Männer Siebenzwerge 38:32,1
104. 12 Böhler, Michael 1976 M50 Schloofbach Runner 38:44,4
105. 45 Günthner, Albert 1959 M65 FC Reichenbach 38:56,6
106. 511 Stürz, Viktor 1976 M50 39:02,4
107. 286 Scharpf, Ulrich 1958 M65 39:03,2
108. 84 Müller, Harald 1954 M70 39:05,8
109. 65 Keller, Karl-Heinz 1958 M65 SV Reichenau 40:01,0
110. 308 Varli, Murat 1988 M35 40:02,6

111. 15 Brzuska, Abdullah 1985 M40 40:21,9
112. 318 Wagner, Berndt 1958 M65 SV Reichenau 40:31,4
113. 14 Bruder, Martin 1957 M65 PTSV Konstanz 40:37,8
114. 278 Röber, Ralph 1959 M65 ASC Konstanz 41:32,2
115. 280 Rudd, Reginald 1952 M70 ASC Konstanz 41:56,2
116. 532 Madhieu, Alexandre 1974 M50 43:24,9
117. 28 Engel, Daniel 1986 M40 44:22,1
118. 60 Jellinek, Frank 1968 M55 44:50,9
119. 3 B., Fabian 2003 Männer Siebenzwerge 45:21,8
120. 42 Grinda, Peter 1944 M80 TV Konstanz 47:44,9
121. 19 Buhl, Franz 1964 M60 SV Meßkirch 47:45,9
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Hauptlauf Altersklassen
Frauen

1. 329 Wintersig, Christin 1998 w ASC Konstanz 29:05,9
2. 88 Nill, Lotta 2002 w ASC Konstanz 29:57,2
3. 91 Paul, Pauline 2002 w ASC Konstanz 33:10,4
4. 531 Nissen, Mieke 2003 w ASC Konstanz 34:14,2
5. 526 Dosch, Mara 2000 w 34:22,2
6. 523 Zumkehr, Carla 2001 w 34:24,2
7. 100 Reutemann, Jule 2003 w ASC Konstanz 34:49,1
8. 279 Robles Pidiache, Yaury Yudien 2007 w TV Konstanz 42:43,9

W30
1. 37 Gertis, Michaela 1994 w LG Hohenfels 28:06,9
2. 29 Ettlin, Julia 1992 w LT Unterkirnach 30:17,1
3. 323 Weidmann, Julia 1993 w 32:46,1
4. 287 Scheuing, Sofie 1995 w 39:22,5
5. 50 Hestermann, Elena 1992 w 40:54,0

W35
1. 518 Maier, Hannah 1989 w 32:48,2
2. 292 Schröder, Julia 1991 w WhatsApp Runners Schaffhausen 35:19,0
3. 51 Hildebold, Julia 1987 w Endorphinos Überlingen 41:21,9
4. 533 Hagemeister, Leonie 1988 w 45:05,1

W40
1. 71 Kovalova-Müller, Alice 1985 w 37:49,5
2. 333 Zur Horst, Dorothee 1986 w 38:45,0

3. 79 Mauch, Astrid 1985 w LT Unterkirnach 44:49,4

W45
1. 96 Queyreau, Silke 1978 w LG Hohenfels 34:51,2
2. 99 Renna, Gabriela 1977 w TSV Bodman 37:27,7
3. 59 Ilie, Anca 1978 w  Moos 40:53,5

W50
1. 92 Polito, Evi 1976 w LG Hohenfels 31:41,8
2. 328 Wick, Dagmar 1975 w LT Radolfzell 36:21,4
3. 25 Domanski-Porwol, Alexandra 1973 w 47:42,1

W55
1. 310 Vochazer, Jutta 1970 w TSV Wald 36:35,4
2. 70 Konradt, Larysa 1970 w LG Hohenfels 39:06,4
3. 49 Hess, Emi 1970 w MYOREFLEXTHERAPIE HESS 41:52,5

W60
1. 13 Bohuschke, Martina 1965 w LG Radolfzell 37:53,2
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Männer
1. 82 Mayer, Mike 2007 m ASC Konstanz 25:47,4
2. 75 Lohfink, Thomas 2001 m TV Konstanz 25:53,6
3. 53 Hoffmann, Erik 2002 m ASC Konstanz 25:56,5
4. 22 Distler, Jorgo 2005 m SSV Forchheim 27:17,9
5. 520 Klüppel, Valentin 1999 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 27:36,9
6. 32 Flöhrmann, Louis 1997 m ASC Konstanz 27:51,7
7. 284 Sättele, Marco 1997 m SV Reichenau 27:54,5
8. 288 Schoch, Linus 2002 m ASC Konstanz 27:55,9
9. 52 Hoch, Mike 2002 m LG Hohenfels 28:04,5
10. 528 Dosch, Henri 2004 m 29:22,6
11. 35 Garni, Sascha 1997 m 30:19,4
12. 56 Holzapfel, Oskar 2000 m Siebenzwerge 30:22,9
13. 320 Walker, Mats 2008 m PTSV Konstanz 30:28,7
14. 331 Wunderlich, Thomas 1997 m 30:35,6
15. 76 M., Alexander 1998 m Siebenzwerge 31:07,0
16. 33 Friedrichsen, Tobias 1997 m TV Konstanz 31:37,7
17. 536 J., Jonas 1997 m Siebenzwerge 31:52,5
18. 524 Boos, Maximilian 2001 m 31:59,6
19. 530 Halder, Manuel 1997 m 34:37,0
20. 282 S., Paul 2005 m Siebenzwerge 34:38,5
21. 522 Scheuing, Noah 1998 m 34:55,0
22. 302 T., Elias 2003 m Siebenzwerge 37:53,6
23. 332 Wunsch, Jonas 1999 m 38:13,4
24. 30 Fischer, Magnan 1999 m 38:15,3
25. 317 W., Luca 2005 m Siebenzwerge 38:32,1
26. 3 B., Fabian 2003 m Siebenzwerge 45:21,8

M30
1. 315 Völkle, Luca 1994 m TV Konstanz 24:01,0
2. 306 Treiber, Tobias 1996 m ASC Konstanz 26:03,5
3. 64 Karge, Marius 1994 m ASC Konstanz 27:34,1
4. 97 Ranzenigo, Damiano 1993 m ASC Konstanz 28:47,5
5. 54 Hoffmann, Patrick 1995 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 28:59,7
6. 527 Heid, Peter 1992 m 29:24,5
7. 283 Saad, Yanis 1992 m Siebenzwerge 29:30,9
8. 98 Reichl, Patrick 1993 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 29:48,0
9. 275 Rieple, Jeremias 1996 m 29:49,1
10. 58 Hugelmann, Jan 1993 m SV Reichenau 31:51,7
11. 305 Tortella, Lorenzo 1995 m 32:28,0
12. 16 Buchelt, Sebastian 1992 m Budo Circle Konstanz e.V. 33:26,7
13. 521 Jakob, Moritz 1994 m 34:12,2
14. 289 Schock, Manuel 1993 m 36:46,9

M35
1. 295 Sowieja, Dominik 1991 m TSG 1845 Heilbronn 24:05,9
2. 294 Snehotta, Paul 1990 m TV Konstanz 24:34,0
3. 326 Werner, Lars 1991 m ASC Konstanz 27:19,9
4. 10 Beisel, Tobias 1991 m ASC Konstanz 27:21,8
5. 276 Ries, Patrick 1988 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 27:52,4
6. 322 Weich, Christian 1990 m ASC Konstanz 28:26,1
7. 46 Hasch, Jonas 1988 m Die Schlappesammler 28:55,7
8. 296 Starck, Felix 1988 m VC Singen 29:38,5
9. 66 Kiefer, Simon 1987 m ASC Konstanz 30:37,1
10. 67 Kiock, Michael 1990 m LT Unterkirnach 30:45,5
11. 90 Okle, Stephan 1987 m ASC Konstanz 30:49,4
12. 62 Kanz, Julian 1991 m SV Diehl 32:33,6
13. 274 Rick, Michael 1989 m SV Reichenau 33:43,6
14. 80 Mauch, Sebastian 1989 m LT Unterkirnach 34:25,4
15. 39 Göb, Marc Philipp 1989 m LT Unterkirnach 34:30,5
16. 38 Glomb, Maximilian 1991 m 34:42,3
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17. 534 Popp, Sven 1991 m Siebenzwerge 36:36,0
18. 308 Varli, Murat 1988 m 40:02,6

M40
1. 41 Greiß, Fabian 1985 m ASC Konstanz 27:00,9
2. 501 Markgraf, Sebastian 1983 m 28:29,7
3. 313 Vogelmann, Peter 1985 m ASC Konstanz 28:33,2
4. 24 Dolowschiak, Tamas 1983 m 29:16,4
5. 94 Pollakis, Emmanuel 1984 m SV Diehl Bodenseewerk e.V. 29:54,6
6. 47 Heidegger, Tonio 1982 m ASC Konstanz 29:57,7
7. 73 Lauble, Manuel 1985 m 30:41,2
8. 290 Scholze, Sebastian 1986 m TG Stockach 32:19,3
9. 61 Kampffmeyer, Wolfram 1982 m TV Engen 32:59,5
10. 85 Müller, Manuel 1985 m 34:45,6
11. 15 Brzuska, Abdullah 1985 m 40:21,9
12. 28 Engel, Daniel 1986 m 44:22,1

M45
1. 89 Noack, Matthias 1980 m 27:14,8
2. 506 Henke, Stefan 1981 m Kraus Maschinenbau 27:39,3
3. 81 Maurer, Sergej 1981 m StTV Singen 28:03,0
4. 17 Buchty, Andreas 1979 m TG Stockach 29:36,3
5. 55 Holz, Tobias 1977 m LT Radolfzell 30:40,7
6. 517 Creazzi, Luigi 1977 m Endorphinos Überlingen 32:34,7
7. 509 Reuter, Marc 1978 m 34:07,3
8. 31 Fischer, Mario 1977 m SiebenZwerge Abt Running 35:36,0
9. 8 Bayha, Christian 1980 m LG Radolfzell 35:55,7
10. 525 Fischer, Julian 1978 m TG Stockach 36:13,5

M50
1. 77 Maier, Sascha 1974 m TSV Bodman 29:27,2
2. 529 Walker, Ingo 1972 m 30:14,9
3. 95 Queyreau, Guido 1975 m LG Hohenfels 30:54,9
4. 301 Strittmatter, Michael 1972 m LG Radolfzell 32:27,6
5. 93 Polito, Ralf 1975 m LG Hohenfels 33:18,3
6. 5 Banka, Tobias 1972 m ASC Konstanz 34:01,0
7. 78 Mangold, Jürgen 1973 m Bilharzschule Sigmaringen 34:19,5
8. 515 Piechowki, Daniel 1976 m 35:20,1
9. 535 Tuncer, Tuncay 1974 m Endorphinos Überlingen 37:41,6
10. 48 Heinbach, Götz 1972 m TuS Iznang 37:54,8
11. 12 Böhler, Michael 1976 m Schloofbach Runner 38:44,4
12. 511 Stürz, Viktor 1976 m 39:02,4
13. 532 Madhieu, Alexandre 1974 m 43:24,9

M55
1. 18 Bücker, Jürgen 1970 m SV Reichenau 30:25,6
2. 36 Gern, Ludger 1970 m Campinghof Salem 30:43,1
3. 510 Wolf, Dirk 1971 m LT Seeend 31:20,2
4. 516 Weissgerber, Patrik 1970 m SV Reichenau 33:30,7
5. 311 Vogel, Didi 1968 m 33:46,3
6. 44 Grube, Norbert 1969 m 33:47,3
7. 69 Kolberg, Nils 1968 m Endorphinos Überlingen 34:05,5
8. 327 Wetzel, Anselm 1971 m 35:17,5
9. 86 Müller, Patrick 1968 m 36:12,7
10. 26 Eberding, Wolfgang 1968 m ASC Konstanz 37:52,8
11. 2 Angrik, Jörg 1971 m Linzgau Runner 38:01,4
12. 60 Jellinek, Frank 1968 m 44:50,9
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M60
1. 298 Stöß, Jürgen 1966 m ASC Konstanz 30:05,7
2. 330 Wintersig, Markus 1965 m SV Reichenau 32:29,5
3. 23 Dold, Harald 1966 m Spvgg Buchenbach 33:19,5
4. 309 Vetter, Jürgen 1963 m Salem 33:28,5
5. 19 Buhl, Franz 1964 m SV Meßkirch 47:45,9

M65
1. 319 Waldschütz, Andreas 1958 m TSV Mühlhofen 37:05,5
2. 45 Günthner, Albert 1959 m FC Reichenbach 38:56,6
3. 286 Scharpf, Ulrich 1958 m 39:03,2
4. 65 Keller, Karl-Heinz 1958 m SV Reichenau 40:01,0
5. 318 Wagner, Berndt 1958 m SV Reichenau 40:31,4
6. 14 Bruder, Martin 1957 m PTSV Konstanz 40:37,8
7. 278 Röber, Ralph 1959 m ASC Konstanz 41:32,2

M70
1. 68 Kohler, Andreas 1956 m LG Radolfzell 35:34,3
2. 84 Müller, Harald 1954 m 39:05,8
3. 280 Rudd, Reginald 1952 m ASC Konstanz 41:56,2

M80
1. 42 Grinda, Peter 1944 m TV Konstanz 47:44,9

Anzahl: 328


